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You can search for your team or scroll down to
Race Group/Teams view all teams and click the join button on the

Group/Team Name correct one.

Backhaul Direct, LLC

Division 2 Friday January 27, 2023
Join
Barnes & Thornburg LLP
Division 3 Monday January 30, 2023
Join
CNO
Division 4 Friday January 27, 2023 2



Once you have found your team, click
join and follow the prompts to

Fri July 27 - Sat July 22 2023 registe r.

Indiana Hemophilia & Thrombosis Center
Division 2 Thursday February 9, 2023 1

Join

Division 4 Friday January 6, 2023 1

Lumina Foundation

Division 1 Friday February 3, 2023 1
Milhaus
Division 2 Wednesday February 8, 2023 1
Join
NFP
Division 2 Tuesday February 14, 2023 1
Join
Sondhi Solutions
Division 1 Monday February 6, 2023 1
Join
Wabash Valley Power Alliance
Division 2 Friday January 27, 2023 1
o] ]
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You can create a new Group/Team on the first step of the registration process.

Register & Create Group/Team
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